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TR1-UBSSJ ( 1 : 60 )

TR1-UBSSJ ( 1 : 60 )

BE BE
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U1 ( 1 : 10 )
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LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

PESO UN.MATERIALCOMPRI.

DESCRIÇÃO

QTDITEMID

0,8 kgASTM A36525,698 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1526

1,4 kgASTM A36963,694 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L227

2,0 kgASTM A361315,248 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L3028

2,1 kgASTM A361421,422 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2429

2,4 kgASTM A361549,431 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2030

2,2 kgASTM A361412,424 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2533

1,3 kgASTM A36899,967 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L439

2,6 kgASTM A361673,971 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1840

1,2 kgASTM A36804,001 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L948

2,4 kgASTM A361519,032 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2150

2,1 kgASTM A361378,941 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2752

2,1 kgASTM A361411,776 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2653

1,3 kgASTM A36858,875 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L654

1,5 kgASTM A36985,948 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L155

1,4 kgASTM A36925,504 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L356

1,4 kgASTM A36870,885 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L557

1,3 kgASTM A36824,141 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L758

1,2 kgASTM A36804,001 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L859

1,2 kgASTM A36755,823 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L1060

1,0 kgASTM A36640,760 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L1161

0,8 kgASTM A36525,698 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1262

0,8 kgASTM A36525,698 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1363

0,8 kgASTM A36525,698 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1464

0,7 kgASTM A36448,989 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L1665

0,6 kgASTM A36372,281 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L1766

2,6 kgASTM A361669,653 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L1967

2,4 kgASTM A361510,781 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L2268

2,3 kgASTM A361491,198 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L2369

2,1 kgASTM A361372,256 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L2870

2,1 kgASTM A361350,170 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L2971

1,9 kgASTM A361236,185 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L3172

1,9 kgASTM A361214,485 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L3273

1,7 kgASTM A361101,010 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L3374

47,2 kgASTM A369250,911 mm3X127X502U175

1,4 kgASTM A36300,000 mm3X127X502U276

93,9 kgASTM A3618410,000 mm3X127X501U377

2,7 kgAço ASTM A361 x 1 x 13CH279
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CH ( 1 : 10 )

LISTA DE QUANTIDADES

PESO UN.MATERIALCOMPRI.

DESCRIÇÃO

QTDITEMID

1,4 kgASTM A36300,000 mm3X127X501U52

1,4 kgASTM A36972,650 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2517

1,3 kgASTM A36858,875 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2218

1,9 kgASTM A361272,288 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L534

1,2 kgASTM A36755,823 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1935

1,9 kgASTM A361236,185 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L348

1,3 kgASTM A36824,141 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2149

1,2 kgASTM A36804,001 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2050

1,4 kgASTM A36963,694 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L2451

2,6 kgASTM A361669,653 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L1252

88,0 kgASTM A3617260,000 mm3X127X501U153

2,0 kgASTM A36415,000 mm3X127X501U254

41,3 kgASTM A368095,175 mm3X127X501U355

47,2 kgASTM A369250,911 mm3X127X501U456

*Varia*ASTM A36*Varia*L 1.1_4 x 1_85L157

*Varia*ASTM A36*Varia*L 1.1_4 x 1_83L258

1,9 kgASTM A361260,938 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L459

2,1 kgASTM A361350,170 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_81L660

2,1 kgASTM A361350,170 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_83L761

2,1 kgASTM A361372,256 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L862

2,3 kgASTM A361491,198 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L963

2,4 kgASTM A361510,781 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L1064

2,6 kgASTM A36*Varia*L 1.1_4 x 1_83L1165

0,6 kgASTM A36372,281 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L1366

0,7 kgASTM A36448,989 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L1467

0,8 kgASTM A36525,698 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L1568

1,0 kgASTM A36640,760 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L1669

1,0 kgASTM A36642,188 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L1770

1,2 kgASTM A36755,823 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L1871

1,4 kgASTM A36870,885 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L2372

1,5 kgASTM A36985,948 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_84L2673

1,8 kgASTM A361204,071 mmL 1.1_4 x 1_82L2774

3,6 kgASTM A366,35 x 270 x 2703CH75
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